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Team Tournament Results
11/15/2025 Dale Hollow Lake 

Division: BOYLE KBN - HS 2026 Federation#: 

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bns B/F Total YTDB Pts
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1 BO MCDONALD-CASEN
MUSIC

76 259 5/ 5 15.34 3.14 15.34 300.00

2 KALEB WILSON-CADEN HALL 19 102 5/ 5 13.48 13.48 299.00

3 LANDON PIERCE-ELI
CHILDERS

62 223 4/ 4 11.67 4.19 11.67 298.00

4 CHASE ROGERS-ROGAN
ALDERMAN

49 79 4/ 4 8.25 4.17 8.25 297.00

5 WILLIAM
WILLOUGHBY-DUSTIN WIRES

23 347 4/ 4 7.88 7.88 296.00

6 BRYCE ALFREY- 11 333 3/ 3 7.37 2.38 7.37 295.00

7 TRIPP LEWIS-COOPER
SEXTON

61 170 3/ 3 7.26 7.26 294.00

8 ZAVIAN SMITH-COLTON
HEMBREE

40 245 5/ 5 5.72 5.72 293.00

9 LOGAN ETHINGTON-DYLAN
TEATER

51 1 3/ 3 5.61 5.61 292.00

10 BENTLEY PURCELL-ELI
PURCELL

42 56 3/ 3 5.52 5.52 291.00

11 BRADY WELLS-ZEKE BROCK 25 345 2/ 2 5.23 5.23 290.00

12 ARCHER BURCHAM-AIDEN
MCLINDON

60 352 2/ 2 4.82 4.82 289.00

13 TANNER PARRETT-JUSTIN
CAPEHART

27 216 2/ 2 4.28 2.49 4.28 288.00

14 LAYNE HUGHES-BRAIDEN
DUNCAN

72 359 2/ 2 3.78 3.78 287.00

15 HUNTER CHESSER-BRAYDEN
CASE

52 196 2/ 2 3.70 3.70 286.00

16 LEVI GRUBBS-WILLIAM
GIMPEL

65 300 2/ 2 3.63 3.63 285.00

17 NOLYN GLACKEN-PATRICK
PARKER

6 89 3/ 3 3.52 3.52 284.00

18 ELI SCROGGINS-DREW
BERLING

5 248 2/ 2 3.51 3.51 283.00

19 BATES CIMBA-STEPHEN
WICKSON

45 277 2/ 2 4.34 1.00 3.34 282.00

20 WAKELY KELLER-> DAMIAN
GUMM

32 298 1/ 1 3.34 3.34 3.34 281.00

21 ASHTON FECK-ALLIE
ADDISON

36 294 3/ 3 3.04 3.04 280.00

22 GAVIN PARTIN-CAMDYNN
JOHNSON

70 302 1/ 1 3.01 3.01 3.01 279.00

23 PHILLIP CASEY
DODSON-MICAH MAYES

28 62 2/ 2 2.99 2.99 278.00

24 KINLEY PIERCE-CAIDEN
MCQUEARY

4 120 2/ 2 2.84 2.84 277.00
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25 TYLER GOBLE-BRAYDEN
MARCUM

30 112 2/ 2 2.79 2.79 276.00

26 DURBAN LEWIS-MICHAEL
SMITH

64 65 1/ 1 2.56 2.56 2.56 275.00

27 STORM DOUGLAS-RYDER
WHITE

21 306 1/ 1 2.51 2.51 2.51 274.00

28 CLAY JOHNSON-HAGEN
WESLEY

9 116 1/ 1 2.47 2.47 2.47 273.00

29 NOLAN GOWEN-LUCAS
BENNETT

71 166 1/ 1 2.34 2.34 2.34 272.00

30 CALAN LONG-JOHN
WILLIAMS

77 321 2/ 2 2.28 2.28 271.00

31 MEGAN ROBINSON-KYLIE
CONN

43 322 1/ 1 2.24 2.24 2.24 270.00

32 BRAYDEN
COFFMAN-SOLOMON
SARGENT

44 305 1/ 1 2.11 2.11 2.11 269.00

33 KAIDYN RUARK-MADDOX
LUCAS

55 320 2/ 2 2.07 2.07 268.00

34 TRENTON PRICE-JACOB
GARRETT

56 323 1/ 1 1.99 1.99 1.99 267.00

35 CARTER MCAFEE-BRATCHER
UNDERWOOD

59 293 1/ 1 1.98 1.98 1.98 266.00

36 LANDAN STEELE-SILAS
STEELE

33 350 1/ 1 1.95 1.95 1.95 265.00

37 JACOB GRAY-THOMAS
POWELL

34 364 2/ 2 1.92 1.92 264.00

38 BRYCE DRAKE-MASON
RAIDER

3 29 2/ 2 1.72 1.72 263.00

39 LARSON MATNEY-KEELAN
CURRY

26 284 1/ 1 1.64 1.64 1.64 262.00

40 JOSEPH KILLION-AIDEN
LAREW

13 351 1/ 1 1.60 1.60 1.60 261.00

41 MCGUIRE DAY-BLAINE SMITH 2 226 1/ 1 1.55 1.55 1.55 260.00

42 LEVI SNOWBALL-BRAYLEN
TAYLOR

74 381 1/ 1 1.52 1.52 1.52 259.00

43 JAKE BANKS-WYATT
PARSONS

37 51 1/ 1 1.44 1.44 1.44 258.00

44 CALEB KELLY-PEYTON LYNN 50 330 1/ 1 .92 .92 .92 257.00

45 HUNTER
THOMPSON-CARTER HURT

48 189 1/ 1 .85 .85 .85 256.00

46 TOBEY ROUSEY-ZACH
HUMPHREY

41 309 1/ 1 .84 .84 .84 255.00

47 LAYNE ETHINGTON-MASON
TEATER

20 2 1/ 1 .97 1.00 .97 .00 25.00

48 MAC ALLEN- 22 354 .00 .00 25.00
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48 ISAAC ALSIP-LOGAN KILBURN 69 348 .00 .00 25.00

48 BRAYDEN BLANKENSHIP- 1 346 .00 .00 25.00

48 EVAN BRADSHAW-RYAN
STANTON

57 104 .00 .00 25.00

48 ASHTIN CAMBRON-> NOAH
PHILLIPS

35 334 .00 .00 25.00

48 MYLES COOK-RYLAN
POYNTER

17 336 .00 .00 25.00

48 ANDREW COULTER-> EVAN
KELLY

7 332 .00 .00 25.00

48 JASE COX-BENTLEY
OLDFIELD

63 77 .00 .00 25.00

48 LEVI FARMER-CALEB MINOR 12 356 .00 .00 25.00

48 JOHN MORGAN
FLYNN-STRYKER DAVIDSON

58 337 .00 .00 25.00

48 CODY GAYHEART-LAKE
NOBLE

66 380 .00 .00 25.00

48 KAILAB GREGORY-TRENTON
BONE

47 362 .00 .00 25.00

48 GABE HOLT-TUCKER NYMAN 24 292 .00 .00 25.00

48 TANNER JEWELL-NOLIN
MCCANDLESS

15 360 .00 .00 25.00

48 AARON MANN-XAVIER
SOUTHWOOD

16 358 .00 .00 25.00

48 HENRY MAYER-BRADEN
HEITKAMPER

39 355 .00 .00 25.00

48 PEYTON MCPEEK-HUNTER
DIALS

18 365 .00 .00 25.00

48 ETHAN TATUM-EASTIN
HOPKINS

67 303 .00 .00 25.00

48 CONNOR WATTS- 10 349 .00 .00 25.00

48 GRAY WEAVER- 29 379 .00 .00 25.00

48 ERIK WELLS-CHASE HALL 54 274 .00 .00 25.00

48 HAGAN WHEELDON-HUNTER
RATCLIFF

31 353 .00 .00 25.00

48 LUKE WILSON-ZAYNE
VONLINGER

46 295 .00 .00 25.00

Teams Fished: 70 Hours Fished: 

Total Fish Weighed: 95 Average Weight / Fish: 1.92

Total Fish Released: 95 (100%) Average #Fish / Team: 1.36

Total Fish Weight: 182.39 Average Weight / Team: 2.57


